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VILLAGE OF SPENCER
A friendly small town with a future

P.O. Box 360 • Spencer, WI 54479 • (715) 659-5423

GARBAGE & RECYCLING

FALL LEAF VACUUMING

BRUSH PICK-UP

VILLAGE OFFICE CLOSED
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2015 HOLIDAYS

Watch for Spencer’s 
Upcoming Events...

New Year’s Day ...............................................Thursday, January 01
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................................Monday, January 19
Valentine’s Day...............................................Saturday, February 14
Presidents’ Day ................................................Monday, February 16
St. Patrick’s Day ..................................................Tuesday, March 17
Good Friday..................................................................Friday, April 3
Passover ..................................................................Saturday, April 4
Easter .........................................................................Sunday, April 5
Memorial Day...........................................................Monday, May 25
Independence Day .................................................Saturday, July 04
Labor Day .....................................................Monday, September 07
Rosh Hashanah ............................................Monday, September 14
Yom Kippur .............................................Wednesday, September 23
Columbus Day ...................................................Monday, October 12
Halloween ........................................................Saturday, October 31
Veterans’ Day...........................................Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving................................................Thursday, November 26
Hanukkah.........................................................Monday, December 7
Christmas..........................................................Friday, December 25

HOLIDAY                                               DATE

FFA Easter Egg Hunt Spring

Lions Smelt Feed April

Dairy Breakfast June

Swamp Stompers July

Music In The Park August

City Wide Garage Sale August

Women’s Club Wreath Sale October - November

Fire Department Dance & Steak Feed October

SKG Halloween Event October

Chamber Turkey Give Away November

PTA Craft Fair November

Lunch with Santa December

School Christmas Concerts December

FFA Project Merry Christmas December


